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QUEENSLAND STATE JERSEY NUMBERS

Mens Open
Nos. Last Name First Name

1 Jacks Terry 80 82 83 84 85 86 87 88 82
2 Duncan Greg 80 82 83 84 90 91 93 94 95 97 02
3 Jago Don 80 82 83 84 85 88
4 Tsakissiris Arthur 80 83 85 86 87
5 Brandon Wayne 80 82 83 85
6 Hodge John 80 82 83
7 Strathden Gary 80 83 84
8 Wellington Bill 80 86 87
9 Beauchamp Patrick 80 86
10 Riley Chilk 80 83
11 Seymour Stephen 80 85
12 Hart Reg 80
13 Hornbrook Glen 80
14 Sharry Ian 80
15 Hatfield Terry 82 83 84 96 02 04
16 Milne Ron 82 83 86 87 88
17 Lazarus Peter 82 84 86 87
18 McRae Paul 82 86 87
19 Guy Alan 82 90
20 Rigby Greg 82 83
21 Shippely Paul 82 83
22 Norman Greg 82 85
23 Spargo Peter 83 84 86 87 88
24 Liddell Jeff 83 84 85 86
25 Bonner Mark 83 84 95
26 Massingham Chris 83 85
27 Cronin Kerry 83
28 McDonald Peter 83
29 Young Greg 84 85 86 87 90 93 94 95 02 04
30 Collins Kerry 84 85 91 92 93 94 95 97 02
31 Reynolds Warren 84 85 86 87 88
32 Retallack Ashley 84 85
33 Wilson Paul 84 85
34 Byrnes Pat 84 91
35 Grimshaw Neil 84 88
36 Bourke Michael 85 86 87 88 90 91 92 93 94
37 Giebel Mick 85 86 87 88 90 92 93
38 Hutchinson Terry 85 86
39 Johnson Michael 85 86
40 Poppi Gary 85 87 02
41 Webster Greg 85
42 Hickey Kevin 86 87 92 93 94 95 96 02
43 Garrick Vince 86 90 94
44 Close Eric 86
45 Mallett Cliff 86
46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 to 96 98 96
47 Francey Daryl 87 88 90 92 95 96 97
48 Bell Peter 87 88
49 Brit Tom 87
50 Donnelly Tim 87
51 Geiniger Phil 87
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 96

Years of Service
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Nos. Last Name First Name Years of Service

53 Brindell Bob 88 90 91 94 95 96 98
54 Verrenkamp Rick 88 90 94 95
55 Leisemann Mark 88 90 95
56 McKee Tim 88 94
57 Leadbetter Chris 88
58 Heiniger Ashley 90 91 92 93 94 96
59 Dart Paul 90 92 93 94 96
60 Sherman Jeff 90 91 94 02
61 Coyne Ross 90 91 02
62 Green Joel 90
63 Rigby Shane 91 92 93 94 95 96 98
64 Pierce Craig 91 94 95 96 98 01 02
65 Brindell Laurie 91 94 95 96 98
66 Villalba Tim 91 92 93 94 95 02
67 Somerville Ray 91
68 Raper David 92 93 94 95 96 98 99 02
69 Foster Corey 92 93 94 95 96 98 02
70 Ross Greg 92 93 94 95 96
71 Taylor Roland 92 93 94 95
72 Scott John 92 93
73 Lam Adrian 91 92
74 Latumahina Roland 91 92
75 Hunter Michael 93 04
76 Thorogood Rodney 93
77 Willett Andrew 94 95 02
78 Pierce Scott 94 04
79 Sale Reece 94
80 Madders Craig 95 96 98 99 01 02
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95 96 98 99 01 02
82 McDonald Trent 95 96 98 99 01 02
83 Ward Neil 95 96 98 01 02
84 Rovelli Swain 95 99
85 Freshwater Brett 95 04
86 McDonald Gavin 96 98 99
87 Duell Shane 98 99 01 02 04
88 Shuker Gavin 98 99 01 02 04 06 08
89 Tilyard Neil 88
90 Gyemore Phillip 99 01 02 04 06 08
91 Morgan Troy 99 01 02 04
92 Robinson Ben 99 01 02 06 08
93 Wastell Clynton 99 01 02
94 Rogers Michael 99 01
95 Bartlett Jeff 99
96 Farrow Chris 01 02 04 08
97 Stoddart Peter 01 02
98 Searston Craig 02 04
99 Dayberg-Muir Drumayne 02 06 08 14
100 McCullen Ben 02
101 Farrow Ashley 04 06 08
102 Pollock Ryan 04 06 08
103 Roberts Ben 04
104 Swan Steven 04
105 Clark Troy 04
106 Currie Beaudene 04
107 Denduck Barry 04 06
108 Hughes Brett 04 06
109 Moar Damian 04 08
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Nos. Last Name First Name Years of Service

110 Tump Jarrod 04 06
111 Harrington James 06 08 12
112 Jones Nathan 06 08 12
113 Mitchell Justin 06 14
114 Rey Sebe 06
115 Guerra Gian 08
116 Hickman Ralph 08
117 Madders Brent 08
118 Withers Daniel 08 12 14 16
119 Zanette David 12 14 16 18
120 Green Cody 12 14 16 18
121 Norman Peter 12 14 16 18 20
122 Oberleuter Lawrence 12
123 Otto Justin 12 14 16
124 Clancy Graeme 12 14 16
125 Congoo Kristian 12 16
126 Francis Shaun 12 14 18
127 Law Michael 12 14 16 18 20
128 Louttit Steven 12 14 16
129 Moran Trevor 12 14
130 Majid Theo 14
131 Pierce Lachlan 14 16 18
132 Benbow Jayden 16 18 20 22
133 Love Jayden 16
134 Quinlivan Tom 16
135 Watts Jordan 16
136 Cridland Justin 18 22
137 Hegarty Brayden 18 20
138 Hoch Cormac 18
139 Kenny Malcolm 18 20
140 Pryde Adam 18 20 22
141 Russell Corey 18 20 22
142 Townson Jared 18
143 Baartz Tim 20 22
144 Bauer Liam 20 22
145 Courtney James 20 22
146 Griffin Harry 20 22
147 Moore Damon 20 22
148 Notley Jake 20 22
149 Wagg Tristan 20
150 Assay Bailey 22
151 Moffat Hayden 22
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QUEENSLAND STATE JERSEY NUMBERS

Womens Open

Nos. Last Name First Name

1 Nevison Julie 80 82 83
2 Gill Bonnie 80 83
3 Ashton Julie 80
4 Eales Jenny 80
5 Lee Pattie 80
6 Milan Tracey 80
7 Nagus Lyn 80
8 Nuss Chris 80
9 Nuss Karen 80
10 O'Shea Annette 80
11 Powell Dianne 80
12 Roth Trish 80
13 Taylor Julie 80
14 Wood Lee 80
15 McKenna Marilyn 82
16 Norman Kerry 82 to 88 90 92 93 93
17 Woolcock Glenys 82 83 84 85 86 87 90 88 91
18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82 83 84 85 86 87
19 O'Brien Kathrine 82 83 87 92 93
20 Ballantyne Debbie 82 83
21 Smythe Christine 82 85
22 Watters Kay 82 83
23 Barker Jenny 82
24 Garlick Jenny 82
25 Moody Sue 82
26 Coombes Karen 83 84 85 86 87
27 Driver Nola 83
28 Dwyer Carol 83
29 Hansen Cignet 83
30 MacNamara Sue 83
31 Otago Louise 83
32 McWhirter Maria 84 85 87 88 94 95 98
33 Mahoney Fiona 84 85 86 88 90 91 92 93 95
34 Laycock Karyn 84 85
35 Shaw Julie 84 87
36 Taylor Kay 84 85
37 Madders Jenny 84 87 91 96
38 Arthur Maria 84
39 Johnson Teressa 84
40 Kelliah Debbie 84
41 McWhirter Susan 85 86 87 88 02
42 Lowry Dianne 85 86
43 Cavanagh Miriam 85 88
44 Bryson Julie 85
45 Mitchell-Cowan Sharon 86 87 88 90 95 91
46 Collins Lily-Jane 86 87 88
47 Truscott Kim 86 87
48 Bonner Jill 86
49 Paxton Sue 86
50 Schipp Pat 86
51 Gooden Louise 87
52 Haycott Michell 87

Years of Service
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Nos. Last Name First Name Years of Service

53 Bucholz Karen 88 90 91
54 Vickery Erin 88 90 91
55 Coghlan Kim 88 91 92 93 94
56 Leisemnn (O'Sullivan) Donna 88 90
57 Norford Debbie 88 91
58 Gibbon Leanne 88
59 Hughes Dianne 88
60 Styles Julie 90 91 92 94 96 98
61 Hardy Lynelle 90 91 92 93
62 Luck Jodie 90 91 94 04
63 French Karen 90 92 94
64 Gage Therese 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97
65 Oldham (Richards) Paulette 90 91
66 Ross Peta 90
67 Wilcock Dana 90
68 Postle Kerri-Lyn 91 92 95
69 Hull Robyn 91 92
70 Allan Kay 91
71 House Tammy 91
72 Barr Angela 92 93 95 96 99 01 02 06
73 Barr Catherine 92 93 94 95 96 98 99
74 Smith Justine 92 93 96 98 99
75 Vincent Anita 92 93 94
76 Banks Karley 92 93 96 02
77 Curtis Dominique 92 93 94
78 Pierce (Neale) Dianne 92 93 94
79 Hull Leanne 92
80 Milford Joanne 92
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98 99 01 02 04 06
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95 96 98 02 06
83 Sewter Tanya 93 94 95 96 98
84 Brown Natalie 93 94 95
85 Bliss Amanda 93
86 Laycock Mellissa 93
87 Kolovos Elisha 94 95 96 98 99
88 Field Kelly 94
89 Grey Leanne 94
90 Kay Alison 95 96 98 99 01 02
91 Wilkinson Natalie 95 96 98 99
92 Curtis Katie 95 98 01 02
93 Gray Leanne 95 98
94 Lynch Natalie 95 96
95 Atkins Katrina 95
96 Brown Toni-Lyn 95
97 Richmond Kirsty 96
98 Williamson Tracy 96
99 Chesterton Rebecca 96 98 99
100 Thorogood Tamara 96
101 Freshwater Sharon 98 99 01 02
102 Martin Sharon 99 01 02
103 Matcham Shelley 99 01 02 06
104 Woods Kelly 99 01 02 12 14
105 Baska Amanda 99
106 Reid Tina 99
107 Corcoran Shan 01
108 Henderson Renee 01 02 04
109 Anderson Theresa 01 02
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Nos. Last Name First Name Years of Service

110 Doyle Angela 01 02
111 Elliott (Reid) Tina 01 02
112 Steele Mary 01 04 06 12
113 Kennedy (McGennitty) Kelly 02 04 06
114 Reid Rachel 02 06
115 Adams Kate 04
116 Appo Tamara 04
117 Kuhn Aleasha 04
118 MacLeod Shaye 04 06
119 McIllveen Teena 04 06 08
120 Rogerson Hayley 04 06 16
121 Rogerson Peta 04 06 08 12 14
122 Tavo Rebecca 04 08
123 Thouard Leasha 04
124 Winder Roxanne 04 06 08
125 Etheridge Gemma 06 12
126 Hilder Kylie 06
127 Brigginshaw Ali 08
128 Etheridge Nikki 08 12
129 Giarola Clare 08
130 Hammett Belinda 08
131 Hopkin Samantha 08 14 16 18
132 Hulbert Alyce 08
133 Doherty (nee Perkins) Greta 08
134 Spacie Sarah 12 14 16
135 Cherry Emilee 12
136 Pratten Savannah 12 14 16
137 Watego Marikki 12 14 18
138 Hennessey (Hopkin) Emily 12 16 18
139 Campbell Elizabeth 12 14 18
140 McCarthy Kate 12 14
141 Potter Lauren 12
142 Sargent Catherine 12 14 16 18 20 22
143 Ciesiolka Shenae 14
144 Maddick Hayley 14 16 18 20 22
145 Mi Mi Jemma 14
146 Sue See Kimberley 14 16 18 20 22
147 Walker Brooke 14
148 Kearney Ashleigh 16 18 20 22
149 Haines Emma 16
150 McLean Mary 16
151 Stevens Katherine 16
152 Sykes Emma 16
153 Upton Tamika 16 18
154 Aiken Tarryn 18
155 Connell Taylah 18
156 Curtis Sammy Jo 18 20 22
157 Maller Katee 18
158 Parker Paige 18
159 Andreassend Hinerangi 20 22
160 Fildes Lucia 20 22
161 Griffin Grace 18 20
162 Markey Paige 20 22
163 Mi Mi Rebecca 18 20 22
164 Pratten Savannah 20
165 Rackemann Georgina 20 22
166 Thomas Marama 20 22
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Nos. Last Name First Name Years of Service

167 Bryce Tiarni 20 22
168 Goodsell Olivia 22
169 Walsh Rachel 22
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1980 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80
2 Duncan Greg 80
3 Jago Don 80
4 Tsakissiris Arthur 80
5 Brandon Wayne 80
6 Hodge John 80
7 Strathden Gary 80
8 Wellington Bill 80
9 Beauchamp Patrick 80
10 Riley Chilk 80
11 Seymour Stephen 80
12 Hart Reg 80
13 Hornbrook Glen 80
14 Sharry Ian 80

1982 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80 82
2 Duncan Greg 80 82
5 Brandon Wayne 80 82
6 Hodge John 80 82
15 Hatfield Terry 82
16 Milne Ron 82
17 Lazarus Peter 82
18 McRae Paul 82
19 Guy Alan 82
20 Rigby Greg 82
21 Shippely Paul 82
22 Norman Greg 82

1983 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80 82 83
2 Duncan Greg 80 82 83
4 Tsakissiris Arthur 80 83
6 Hodge John 80 82 83
15 Hatfield Terry 82 83
16 Milne Ron 82 83
20 Rigby Greg 82 83
21 Shippely Paul 82 83
23 Spargo Peter 83
24 Liddell Jeff 83
25 Bonner Mark 83
26 Massingham Chris 83
27 Cronin Kerry 83
28 McDonald Peter 83
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1984 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80 82 83 84
2 Duncan Greg 80 82 83 84
15 Hatfield Terry 82 83 84
17 Lazarus Peter 82 84
23 Spargo Peter 83 84
24 Liddell Jeff 83 84
25 Bonner Mark 83 84
29 Young Greg 84
30 Collins Kerry 84
31 Reynolds Warren 84
32 Retallack Ashley 84
33 Wilson Paul 84
34 Byrnes Pat 84
35 Grimshaw Neil 84

1985 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80 82 83 84 85
23 Spargo Peter 83 85
26 Massingham Chris 83 85
29 Young Greg 84 85
31 Reynolds Warren 84 85
32 Retallack Ashley 84 85
33 Wilson Paul 84 85
36 Bourke Michael 85
37 Giebel Mark 85
38 Hutchinson Terry 85
39 Johnson Michael 85
40 Poppi Gary 85
41 Webster Greg 85

1986 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80 82 83 84 85 86
23 Spargo Peter 83 84 86
25 Bonner Mark 83 84 86
29 Young Greg 84 85 86
31 Reynolds Warren 84 85 86
36 Bourke Michael 85 86
37 Giebel Mark 85 86
38 Hutchinson Terry 85 86
39 Johnson Michael 85 86
42 Hickey Kevin 86
43 Garrick Vince 86
44 Close Eric 86
45 Mallett Cliff 86
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1987 Mens Team

1 Jacks Terry 80 82 83 84 85 86 87
23 Spargo Peter 83 84 86 87
29 Young Greg 84 85 86 87
31 Reynolds Warren 84 85 86 87
36 Bourke Michael 85 86 87
37 Giebel Mark 85 86 87
42 Hickey Kevin 86 87
46 Notley Scott 87
47 Francey Daryl 87
48 Bell Peter 87
49 Brit Tom 87
50 Donnelly Tim 87
51 Geiniger Phil 87

1988 Mens Team

25 Bonner Mark 83 84 86 88
31 Reynolds Warren 84 85 86 87 88
36 Bourke Michael 85 86 87 88
37 Giebel Mark 85 86 87 88
46 Notley Scott 87 88
47 Francey Daryl 87 88
48 Bell Peter 87 88
52 Grehan Patrick 88
53 Brindell Bob 88
54 Verrenkamp Rick 88
55 Leisemann Mark 88
56 McKee Tim 88
57 Leadbetter Chris 88
89 Tilyard Neil 88

1990 Mens Team

29 Young Greg 84 85 86 87 90
36 Bourke Michael 85 86 87 88 90
37 Giebel Mark 85 86 87 88 90
46 Notley Scott 87 88 90
47 Francey Daryl 87 88 90
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90
53 Brindell Bob 88 90
54 Verrenkamp Rick 88 90
55 Leisemann Mark 88 90
58 Heiniger Ashley 90
59 Dart Paul 90
60 Sherman Jeff 90
61 Coyne Ross 90
62 Green Joel 90
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1991 Mens Team
36 Bourke Michael 85 86 87 88 90 91
46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91
53 Brindell Bob 88 90 91
58 Heiniger Ashley 90 91
60 Sherman Jeff 90 91
61 Coyne Ross 90 91
63 Rigby Shane 91
64 Pierce Craig 91
65 Brindell Laurie 91
67 Somerville Ray 91
67 Villalba Tim 91
73 Lam Adrian 91
74 Latumahina Roland 91

1992 Mens Team

37 Giebel Mark 85 86 87 88 90 92
46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91 92
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91 92
58 Heiniger Ashley 90 91 92
59 Dart Paul 90 92
63 Rigby Shane 91 92
66 Villalba Tim 91 92
68 Raper David 92
69 Foster Corey 92
70 Ross Greg 92
71 Taylor Roland 92
72 Scott John 92
73 Lam Adrian 91 92
74 Latumahina Roland 91 92

1993 Mens Team

37 Giebel Mark 85 86 87 88 90 92 93
46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91 92 93
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91 92 93
58 Heiniger Ashley 90 91 92 93
59 Dart Paul 90 92 93
63 Rigby Shane 91 92 93
66 Villalba Tim 91 92 93
68 Raper David 92 93
69 Foster Corey 92 93
70 Ross Greg 92 93
71 Taylor Roland 92 93
72 Scott John 92 93
75 Hunter Michael 93
76 Thorogood Rodney 93
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1994 Mens Team

46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91 92 93 94
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91 92 93 94
53 Brindell Bob 88 90 91 94
58 Heiniger Ashley 90 91 92 93 94
59 Dart Paul 90 92 93 94
63 Rigby Shane 91 92 93 94
64 Pierce Craig 91 94
65 Brindell Laurie 91 94
68 Raper David 92 93 94
69 Foster Corey 92 93 94
70 Ross Greg 92 93 94
74 Taylor Roland 92 93 94
77 Willett Andrew 94
78 Pierce Scott 94
79 Sale Reece 94

1995 Mens Team

46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91 92 93 94 95
53 Brindell Bob 88 90 91 94 95
63 Rigby Shane 91 92 93 94 95
64 Pierce Craig 91 94 95
65 Brindell Laurie 91 94 95
68 Raper David 92 93 94 95
69 Foster Corey 92 93 94 95
70 Ross Greg 92 93 94 95
77 Willett Andrew 94 95
80 Madders Craig 95
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95
82 McDonald Trent 95
83 Ward Neil 95
84 Rovelli Swain 95
85 Freshwater Brett 95
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
1996 Mens Team

46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96
52 Grehan Patrick 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96
53 Brindell Bob 88 90 91 94 95 96
63 Rigby Shane 91 92 93 94 95 96
64 Pierce Craig 91 94 95 96
65 Brindell Laurie 91 94 95 96
68 Raper David 92 93 94 95 96
69 Foster Corey 92 93 94 95 96
70 Ross Greg 92 93 94 95 96
80 Madders Craig 95 96
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95 96
82 McDonald Trent 95 96
83 Ward Neil 95 96
86 McDonald Gavin 96

1998 Mens Team

46 Notley Scott 87 88 90 91 92 93 94 95 96 98
53 Brindell Bob 88 90 91 94 95 96 98
63 Rigby Shane 91 92 93 94 95 96 98
64 Pierce Craig 91 94 95 96 98
65 Brindell Laurie 91 94 95 96 98
68 Raper David 92 93 94 95 96 98
69 Foster Corey 92 93 94 95 96 98
80 Madders Craig 95 96 98
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95 96 98
82 McDonald Trent 95 96 98
83 Ward Neil 95 96 98
86 McDonald Gavin 96 98
87 Duell Shane 98
88 Shuker Gavin 98

1999 Mens Team

68 Raper David 92 93 94 95 96 98 99
80 Madders Craig 95 96 98 99
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95 96 98 99
82 McDonald Trent 95 96 98 99
84 Rovelli Swain 95 99
87 Duell Shane 98 99
88 Shuker Gavin 98 99
86 McDonald Gavin 96 98 99
90 Gyemore Phillip 99
91 Morgan Troy 99
92 Robinson Ben 99
93 Wastell Clynton 99
94 Rogers Michael 99
95 Bartlett Jeff 99

Queensland Men and Women Open Teams Page 13



QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
2001 Mens Team

64 Pierce Craig 91 94 95 96 98 01
80 Madders Craig 95 96 98 99 01
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95 96 98 99 01
82 McDonald Trent 95 96 98 99 01
83 Ward Neil 95 96 98 01
87 Duell Shane 98 99 01
88 Shuker Gavin 98 99 01
90 Gyemore Phillip 99 01
91 Morgan Troy 99 01
92 Robinson Ben 99 01
93 Wastell Clynton 99 01
94 Rogers Michael 99 01
96 Farrow Chris 01
97 Stoddart Peter 01

2002 Mens Team

80 Madders Craig 95 96 98 99 01 02
81 O'Shannesy Brenton 95 96 98 99 01 02
82 McDonald Trent 95 96 98 99 01 02
83 Ward Neil 95 96 98 01 02
87 Duell Shane 98 99 01 02
88 Shuker Gavin 98 99 01 02
90 Gyemore Phillip 99 01 02
92 Robinson Ben 99 01 02
93 Wastell Clynton 99 01 02
96 Farrow Chris 01 02
97 Stoddart Peter 01 02  
98 Searston Craig 02
99 Dayberg-Muir Drumayne 02
100 McCullen Ben 02

2004 Mens Team

87 Duell Shane 98 99 01 02 04
88 Shuker Gavin 98 99 01 02 04
90 Gyemore Phillip 99 01 02 04
96 Farrow Chris 01 02 04
98 Searston Craig 02 04
101 Farrow Ashley 04
102 Pollock Ryan 04
103 Roberts Ben 04
104 Swan Steven 04
105 Clark Troy 04
106 Currie Beaudene 04
107 Denduck Barry 04
108 Hughes Brett 04
109 Moar Damian 04
110 Tump Jarrod 04
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
2006 Mens Team

88 Shuker Gavin 98 99 01 02 04 06
90 Gyemore Phillip 99 01 02 04 06
92 Robinson Ben 99 01 02 06
96 Farrow Chris 01 02 04 06
99 Dayberg-Muir Drumayne 02 06
101 Farrow Ashley 04 06
102 Pollock Ryan 04 06
107 Denduck Barry 04 06
108 Hughes Brett 04 06
110 Tump Jarrod 04 06
111 Harrington James 06
112 Jones Nathan 06
113 Mitchell Justin 06
114 Rey Sebe 06

2008 Mens Team

88 Shuker Gavin 98 99 01 02 04 06 08
90 Gyemore Phil 99 01 02 04 06 08
92 Robinson Ben 99 01 02 06 08
96 Farrow Chris 01 02 04 06 08
99 Dayberg-Muir Drumayne 02 06 08
101 Farrow Ashley 04 06 08
109 Moar Damien 04 08
102 Pollock Ryan 04 06 08
111 Harrington James 06 08
112 Jones Nathan 06 08
115 Guerra Gian 08
116 Hickman Ralph 08
117 Madders Brent 08
118 Withers Daniel 08

2012 Mens Team

113 Mitchell Justin 06 12
112 Jones Nathan 06 08 12
118 Withers Daniel 08 12
119 Zanette David 12
120 Green Cody 12
121 Norman Peter 12
122 Oberleuter Lawrence 12
123 Otto Justin 12
124 Clancy Graeme 12
125 Congoo Kristian 12
126 Francis Shaun 12
127 Law Michael 12
128 Louttit Steven 12
129 Moran Trevor 12
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
2014 Mens Team

99 Dayberg-Muir Drumayne 02 06 08 14
113 Mitchell Justin 06 12 14
118 Withers Daniel 08 12 14
119 Zanette David 12 14
120 Green Cody 12 14
121 Norman Peter 12 14
123 Otto Justin 12 14
124 Clancy Graeme 12 14
126 Francis Shaun 12 14
127 Law Michael 12 14
128 Louttit Steven 12 14
129 Moran Trevor 12 14
130 Majid Theo 14
131 Pierce Lachlan 14

2016 Mens Team

118 Withers Daniel 08 12 14 16
119 Zanette David 12 14 16
120 Green Cody 12 14 16
121 Norman Peter 12 14 16
123 Otto Justin 12 14 16
124 Clancy Graeme 12 14 16
125 Congoo Kristian 12 16
128 Law Michael 12 14 16
128 Louttit Steven 12 14 16
131 Pierce Lachlan 14 16
132 Benbow Jayden 16
133 Love Jayden 16
134 Quinlivan Tom 16
135 Watts Jordan 16

2018 Mens Team

119 Zanette David 12 14 16
120 Green Cody 12 14 16 18
121 Norman Peter 12 14 16 18
126 Francis Shaun 12 14 18
128 Law Michael 12 14 16 18
131 Pierce Lachlan 16 18
132 Benbow Jayden 16 18
136 Cridland Justin 18
137 Hegarty Brayden 18
138 Hoch Cormac 18
139 Kenny Malcolm 18
140 Pryde Adam 18
141 Russell Corey 18
142 Townson Jared 18
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

2020 Mens Team

121 Norman Peter 12 14 16 18 20
128 Law Michael 12 14 16 18 20
132 Benbow Jayden 16 18 20
137 Hegarty Braydon 18 20
139 Kenny Malcolm 18 20
140 Pryde Adam 18 20
141 Russell Corey 18 20
143 Baartz Tim 20
144 Bauer Liam 20
145 Courtney James 20
146 Griffin Harry 20
147 Moore Damon 20
148 Notley Jake 20
149 Wagg Tristan 20

2022 Mens Team

121 Norman Peter 12 14 16 18 20 22
132 Benbow Jayden 16 18 20 22
136 Cridland Justin 18 22
139 Kenny Malcolm 18 20 22
140 Pryde Adam 18 20 22
141 Russell Corey 18 20 22
143 Baartz Tim 20 22
144 Bauer Liam 20 22
145 Courtney James 20 22
146 Griffin Harrison 20 22
147 Moore Damon 20 22
148 Notley Jake 20 22
150 Assay Bailey 22 16/18 - Men 20
151 Moffat Hayden 22 21 - Men 20
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1980 Womens Team

1 Nevison Julie 80
2 Gill Bonnie 80
3 Ashton Julie 80
4 Eales Jenny 80
5 Lee Pattie 80
6 Milan Tracey 80
7 Nagus Lyn 80
8 Nuss Chris 80
9 Nuss Karen 80
10 O'Shea Annette 80
11 Powell Dianne 80
12 Roth Trish 80
13 Taylor Julie 80
14 Wood Lee 80

1982 Womens Team

1 Nevison Julie 80 82
15 McKenna Marilyn 82
16 Norman Kerry 82
17 Woolcock Glenys 82
18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82
19 O'Brien Kathrine 82
20 Ballantyne Debbie 82
21 Smythe Christine 82
22 Watters Kay 82
23 Barker Jenny 82
24 Garlick Jenny 82
25 Moody Sue 82

1983 Womens Team

1 Nevison Julie 80 82 83
3 Gill Bonnie 80 83
16 Norman Kerry 82 83
17 Woolcock (Coe) Glenys 82 83
18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82 83
19 O'Brien Kathrine 82 83
20 Ballantyne Debbie 82 83
22 Watters Kay 82 83
26 Coombes Karen 83
27 Driver Nola 83
28 Dwyer Carol 83
29 Hansen Cignet 83
30 MacNamara Sue 83
31 Otago Louise 83
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1984 Womens Team

18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82 83 84
16 Norman Kerry 82 83 84
17 Woolcock (Coe) Glenys 82 83 84
26 Coombes Karen 83 84
32 McWhirter Maria 84
33 Mahoney Fiona 84
34 Laycock Karyn 84
35 Shaw Julie 84
36 Taylor Kay 84
37 Madders Jenny 84
38 Arthur Maria 84
39 Johnson Teressa 84
40 Kelliah Debbie 84

1985 Womens Team

16 Norman Kerry 82 83 84 85
17 Woolcock (Coe) Glenys 82 83 84 85
18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82 83 84 85
21 Smythe Christine 82 85
26 Coombes Karen 83 84 85
32 McWhirter Maria 84 85
33 Mahoney Fiona 84 85
34 Laycock Karyn 84 85
36 Taylor Kay 84 85
41 McWhirter Susan 85
42 Lowry Dianne 85
43 Cavanagh Miriam 85
44 Bryson Julie 85

1986 Womens Team

16 Norman Kerry 82 83 84 85 86
17 Woolcock (Coe) Glenys 82 83 84 85 86
18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82 83 84 85 86
26 Coombes Karen 83 84 85 86
33 Mahoney Fiona 84 85 86
41 McWhirter Susan 85 86
42 Lowry Dianne 85 86
45 Mitchell-Cowan Sharon 86
46 Collins Lily-Jane 86
47 Truscott Kim 86
48 Bonner Jill 86
49 Paxton Sue 86
50 Schipp Pat 86
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1987 Womens Team

16 Norman Kerry 82 83 84 85 86 87
17 Woolcock (Coe) Glenys 82 83 84 85 86 87
18 Jacks (Baker) Donna 82 83 84 85 86 87
19 O'Brien Kathrine 82 83 87
26 Coombes Karen 83 84 85 86 87
32 McWhirter Maria 84 85 87
35 Shaw Julie 84 87
41 McWhirter Susan 85 86 87
45 Mitchell-Cowan Sharon 86 87
46 Collins Lily-Jane 86 87
47 Truscott Kim 86 87
51 Gooden Louise 87
52 Haycott Michell 87

1988 Womens Team

16 Norman Kerry 82 83 84 85 86 87 88
32 McWhirter Maria 84 85 87 88
33 Mahoney Fiona 84 85 86 88
41 McWhirter Susan 85 86 87 88
45 Mitchell-Cowan Sharon 86 87 88
46 Collins Lily-Jane 86 87 88
53 Bucholz Karen 88
54 Vickery Erin 88
55 Coghlan Kim 88
56 Leisemnn (O'Sullivan), Donna 88
57 Norford Debbie 88
58 Gibbon Leanne 88
59 Hughes Dianne 88

1990 Womens Team

17 Woolcock (Coe) Glenys 82 83 84 85 86 87 90
45 Mitchell-Cowan Sharon 86 87 88 90
53 Bucholz Karen 88 90
54 Vickery Erin 88 90
56 Leisemnn (O'Sullivan), Donna 88 90
60 Styles Julie 90
61 Hardy Lynelle 90
62 Luck Jodie 90
63 French Karen 90
64 Gage Therese 90
65 Oldham (Richards Paulette 90
66 Ross Peta 90
67 Wilcock Dana 90
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1991 Womens Team
53 Bucholz Karen 88 90 91
54 Vickery Erin 88 90 91
55 Coghlan Kim 88 91
57 Norford Debbie 88 91
60 Styles Julie 90 91
61 Hardy Lynelle 90 91
62 Luck Jodie 90 91
64 Gage Therese 90 91
65 Oldham (Richards) Paulette 90 91
68 Postle Kerri-Lyn 91
69 Hull Robyn 91
70 Allan Kay 91
71 House Tammy 91

1992 Womens Team

60 Styles Julie 90 91 92
61 Hardy Lynelle 90 91 92
63 French Karen 90 92
68 Postle Kerri-Lyn 91 92
69 Hull Robyn 91 92
72 Barr Angela 92
73 Barr Catherine 92
74 Smith Justine 92
75 Vincent Anita 92
76 Banks Karley 92
77 Curtis Dominique 92
78 Pierce (Neale) Dianne 92
79 Hull Leanne 92
80 Milford Joanne 92

1993 Womens Team

61 Hardy Lynelle 90 91 92 93
72 Barr Angela 92 93
73 Barr Catherine 92 93
74 Smith Justine 92 93
75 Vincent Anita 92 93
76 Banks Karley 92 93
77 Curtis Dominique 92 93
78 Pierce (Neale) Dianne 92 93
81 Williams Sharyn 93
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93
83 Sewter Tanya 93
84 Brown Natalie 93
85 Bliss Amanda 93
86 Laycock Mellissa 93
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

1994 Womens Team

32 McWhirter Maria 84 85 87 88 94
60 Styles Julie 90 91 92 94
62 Luck Jodie 90 91 94
63 French Karen 90 92 94
73 Barr Catherine 92 93 94
75 Vincent Anita 92 93 94
77 Curtis Dominique 92 93 94
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94
83 Sewter Tanya 93 94
84 Brown Natalie 93 94
87 Kolovos Elisha 94
88 Field Kelly 94
89 Grey Leanne 94

1995 Womens Team

32 McWhirter Maria 84 85 87 88 94 95
68 Postle Kerri-Lyn 91 92 95
72 Barr Angela 92 93 95
73 Barr Catherine 92 93 94
84 Brown Natalie 93 94 95
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95
83 Sewter Tanya 93 94 95
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95
87 Kolovos Elisha 94 95
90 Kay Alison 95
91 Wilkinson Natalie 95
92 Curtis Katie 95
93 Gray Leanne 95
94 Lynch Natalie 95
95 Atkins Katrina 95
96 Brown Toni-Lyn 95
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
1996 Womens Team

60 Styles Julie 90 91 92 94 96
76 Banks Karley 92 93 96
72 Barr Angela 92 93 95 96
73 Barr Catherine 92 93 94 95 96
74 Smith Justine 92 93 96
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95 96
83 Sewter Tanya 93 94 95 96
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96
87 Kolovos Elisha 94 95 96
90 Kay Alison 95 96
97 Richmond Kirsty 96
98 Williamson Tracy 96
99 Chesterton Rebecca 96
100 Thorogood Tamara 96

1998 Womens Team

32 McWhirter Maria 84 85 87 88 94 95 98
60 Styles Julie 90 91 92 94 96 98
73 Barr Catherine 92 93 94 95 96 98
74 Smith Justine 92 93 96 98
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95 96 98
83 Sewter Tanya 93 94 95 96 98
87 Kolovos Elisha 94 95 96 98
90 Kay Alison 95 96 98
91 Wilkinson Natalie 96 98
92 Curtis Katie 95 98
93 Gray Leanne 95 98
99 Chesterton Rebecca 96 98
101 Freshwater Sharon 98

1999 Womens Team

72 Barr Angela 92 93 95 96 99
73 Barr Catherine 92 93 94 95 96 98 99
74 Smith Justine 92 93 96 98 99
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98 99
87 Kolovos Elisha 94 95 96 98 99
90 Kay Alison 95 96 98 99
91 Wilkinson Natalie 96 98 99
99 Chesterton Rebecca 96 98 99
101 Freshwater Sharon 98 99
102 Martin Sharon 99
103 Matcham Shelley 99
104 Woods Kelly 99
105 Baska Amanda 99
106 Reid Tina 99
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
2001 Womens Team

72 Barr Angela 92 93 95 96 99 01
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98 99 01
90 Kay Alison 95 96 98 99 01
92 Curtis Katie 95 98 01
101 Freshwater Sharon 98 99 01
102 Martin Sharon 99 01
103 Matcham Shelley 99 01
104 Woods Kelly 99 01
107 Corcoran Shan 01
108 Henderson Renee 01
109 Anderson Theresa 01
110 Doyle Angela 01
111 Elliott (Reid) Tina 01
112 Steele Mary 01

2002 Womens Team

72 Barr Angela 92 93 95 96 99 01 02
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98 99 01 02
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95 96 98 02
90 Kay Alison 95 96 98 99 01 02
92 Curtis Katie 95 98 01 02
101 Freshwater Sharon 98 99 01 02
102 Martin Sharon 99 01 02
103 Matcham Shelley 99 01 02
104 Woods Kelly 99 01 02
108 Henderson Renee 01 02
109 Anderson Theresa 01 02
111 Elliott (Reid) Tina 01 02
113 McGennitty Kelly 02
114 Reid Rachel 02

2004 Womens Team

81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98 99 01 02 04
104 Woods Kelly 99 01 02 04
108 Henderson Renee 01 02 04
112 Steele Mary 01 04
113 McGennitty Kelly 02 04
115 Adams Kate 04
116 Appo Tamara 04
117 Kuhn Aleasha 04
118 MacLeod Shaye 04
119 McIllveen Teena 04
120 Rogerson Hayley 04
121 Rogerson Peta 04
122 Tavo Rebecca 04
123 Thouard Leasha 04
124 Winder Roxanne 04
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
2006 Womens Team

72 Barr Angela 92 93 95 96 99 01 02 06
81 Williams Sharyn 93 94 95 96 98 99 01 02 04 06
82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95 96 98 02 06
103 Matcham Shelley 99 01 02 06  
112 Steele Mary 01 04 06
113 McGennitty Kelly 02 04 06
114 Reid Rachel 02 06  
118 MacLeod Shaye 04 06
119 McIllveen Teena 04 06
120 Rogerson Hayley 04 06
121 Rogerson Peta 04 06
124 Winder Roxanne 04 06
125 Ethridge Gemma 06
126 Hilder Kylie 06

2008 Womens Team

82 Murphy (Clark) Renee 93 94 95 96 98 02 08
104 Woods Kelly 99 01 02 04 08
113 McGennitty Kelly 02 04 06 08
119 McIllveen Teena 04 06 08
121 Rogerson Peta 04 06 08
122 Tavo Rebecca 04 08
124 Winder Roxanne 04 06 08
127 Brigginshaw Ali 08  
128 Etheridge Nikki 08
129 Giarola Clare 08
130 Hammett Belinda 08
131 Hopkin Samantha 08
132 Hulbert Alyce 08
133 Doherty (Perkins) Greta 08

2012 Womens Team

104 Woods Kelly 99 01 02 04 08 12
112 Steele Mary 01 04 06 12
121 Rogerson Peta 04 06 08 12
125 Etheridge Gemma 06 12
128 Etheridge Nikki 08 12
134 Spacie Sarah 12
135 Cherry Emilee 12
136 Pratten Savannah 12
137 Watego Marikki 12
138 Hennessey (Hopkin) - Emily 12
139 Campbell Elizabeth 12
140 McCarthy Kate 12
141 Potter Lauren 12
142 Sargent Catherine 12
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS
2014 Womens Team

104 Woods Kelly 99 01 02 04 08 12 14
121 Rogerson Peta 04 14
131 Hopkin Samantha 08 14
134 Spacie Sarah 12 14
136 Pratten Savannah 12 14
137 Watego Marikki 12 14
139 Campbell Elizabeth 12 14
140 McCarthy Kate 12 14
142 Sargent Catherine 12 14
143 Ciesiolka Shenae 14
144 Maddick Hayley 14
145 Mi Mi Jemma 14
146 Sue See Kimberley 14
147 Walker Brooke 14

2016 Womens Team

120 Rogerson Hayley 04 06 16
131 Hopkin Samantha 08 14 16
134 Spacie Sarah 12 14 16
136 Pratten Savannah 12 14 16
138 Hennessey (Hopkin) - Emily 12 16
142 Sargent Catherine 12 14 16
144 Maddick Hayley 14 16
146 Sue See Kimberley 14 16
148 Kearney Ashleigh 16
149 Haines Emma 16
150 McLean Mary 16
151 Stevens Katherine 16
152 Sykes Emma 16
153 Upton Tamika 16

2018 Womens Team (Showcase Game)

137 Watego Marikki 12 14 18
138 Hennessey Emily 16 18
139 Campbell Elizabeth 12 14 18
142 Sargent Catherine 12 14 16 18
144 Maddick Hayley 14 16 18
146 Sue See Kimberley 14 16 18
155 Connell Taylah 18
156 Curtis Sammy-Jo 18
157 Maller Katee 18
162 Griffin Grace 18
163 Mi Mi Rebecca 18
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QUEENSLAND STATE TEAMS

2018 Womens Team

131 Hopkin Samantha 08 14 16 18
137 Watego Marikki 12 14 18
138 Hennessey Emily 16 18
139 Campbell Elizabeth 12 14 18
142 Sargent Catherine 12 14 16 18
144 Maddick Hayley 14 16 18
146 Sue See Kimberley 14 16 18
148 Kearney Ashleigh 16 18
153 Upton Tamika 16 18
154 Aiken Tarryn 18
155 Connell Taylah 18
156 Curtis Sammy-Jo 18
157 Maller Katee 18
158 Parker Paige 18

2020 Womens Team

142 Sargent Catherine 12 14 16 18 20
144 Maddick Hayley 14 16 18 20
146 Sue See Kimberley 14 16 18 20
148 Kearney Ashleigh 16 18 20
156 Curtis Sammy-Jo 18 20
159 Andreassend Hinerangi 20
160 Fildes Lucia 20
161 Griffin Grace 18 20
162 Markey Paige 20
163 Mi Mi Rebecca 18 20
164 Pratten Savannah 20
165 Rackemann Georgina 20
166 Thomas Marama 20
167 Bryce Tiarni 20

2022 Womens Team

142 Sargent Catherine 12 14 16 18 20 22
144 Maddick Hayley 14 16 18 20 22
146 Sue See Kimberley 14 16 18 20 22
148 Kearney Ashleigh 16 18 20 22
156 Curtis Sammy-Jo 18 20 22
159 Andreassend Hinerangi 20 22
160 Fildes Lucia 20 22
162 Markey Paige 20 22
163 Mi Mi Rebecca 18 20 22
165 Rackemann Georgina 20 22
166 Thomas Marama 20 22
167 Bryce Tiarni 20 22
168 Goodsell Olivia 22 18 - W20 / 21- Mixed
169 Walsh Rachel 22
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